2018 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by. Downers Grove North High School Saturday December 01,2018

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor otal
1 Downers Grove South 27.675 » 25.600 » 27.025  26.475., 106.775
2 Glenbard East 27575 - 26.425 ., 24650 « 25925, 104.575
3 Fremd 26.375 « 25.750 y 24.800 o 25.825 w 102.750
4 Oswego 26.075 & 24450 s 24775 s 25850 101.150
5 Downers Grove North 26.700 5 25.025 4 23600 & 23.200 s 98.525
6 Napewille North 25875 n 23475 5 23.700 s 24175 97.225
7 Sandburg ¢ 26.150 s 24.150 ¢ 23.100 »» 23.775» 97.175
8 Hersey 24950 ¢ 21.600 & 22.475 1o 22.500 vy 91.525
9 L‘_fUnS TUWHShip 24 700 1o, 20.650 1o 22.975 5 22.600 q 90.925
10 U-46 25000 & 20.125 1y 21.700 ¢« 23950 90.775
11 NBpEWi“E Central 24 550 4 20.800 ¢ 22.650 & 21.875, 89.875
12 Homewood - Flossmoor  24.200 1z 19.275 2 22.350 vy 21.125 w2  86.950
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2018 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Kelsey Sumser
Kali Kartheiser
Abby Carlson
Katrina Carlson
Melina Pipilas
Taylor Talley
Gianna Christodoulopoulos
Kaitlyn Penzone
Andrea Davenport
Mia Bowers
Kelsey Donovan
Allison Bucaro v
Gianna Murkowski
Elise Forsline
Nicole Brom
Hailey Haumann
Alyssa Bringham

Y.

School
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Fremd
Oswego
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Glenbard East
U-46
U-46
Hersey
Lyons Township
Naperville Central
Homewood - Flossmoor

oy

Mest

Vault
9.450
8.950
9.425
9.250
S.000
9. 350
8.750
9.250
8.550
9.050
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.150
B8.500
8.050

Bars Beam Floor
8.825 8.750 8.075
9400 8.450 8.800
8.100 9.000 8.700
9.125 7.750 9.050
8375 9.225 B.525
8.550 8.500 8.300
8.850 8.250 8.750

8.175
7.825
7.250
8.475
7.675
7.425
8.025
6.550
6.300
6.425

8.200
8.800
9.000
8.150
7.450
7.975
7.175
8.150
7.525
7.7590

8.725
8.725
8.400
8.650
8.300
8.125
7.500
7.150
7.575
7.250

M’-‘—/ 12300
W

Score
36.100
35.600
35.225
35.175
35.125
34.700
34.600
34.350
33.900
33.700
33.525
31.7T25
31.425
30.950
30.000
29.900
29.475

Saturday December 01,2018

Average

8.0250
8.9000
8.8063
8.7938
8.7813
8.6750
8.6500
8.5875
8.4750
8.4250
8.3813
7.9313
7.8563
7.7375
7.5000
7.4750
7.3688



2018 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School

- Vault Order of Finish

Saturday December 01,2018

Place Name L o School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsey Sumser Naperville North 9.400 9.500 0.00 9.450
2 Abby Carlson Downers Grove South  9.450 9.400 0.00 9.425

L. 3 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 9.400 9.300 0.00 9.350
3 Taylor Talley Sandburg 9.300 9.400 0.00 9.350
5 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 9.250 9.300 0.00 9.275
6 Sam Shirmer Fremd 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
6 Kaitlyn Penzone Oswego 9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
6 Katrina Carison Downers Grove South  9.200 9.300 0.00 9.250
9 Mia Bowers Downers Grove North  9.100 9.000 0.00 9.050
10 Melina Pipilas Downers Grove South  8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
11 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
12 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North  8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
13 Devin Dubsky Sandburg 8.900 8.700 0.00 8.800
13 Cherylin Parrilli Downers Grove North  8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
15 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Fremd 8.800 8.700 0.00 8.750
16 Andrea Davenport Downers Grove South  8.700 8.400 0.00 8.550
17 Hailey Haumann Naperville Central 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500
17 Kenna Cinotte Downers Grove North  8.500 8.500 0.00 8.500
19 Alex Salinas Oswego 8.400 8.500 0.00 8.450
20 Emma Ryan Naperville North 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.425
21 Frances Kuzyk U-46 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
22 Ella Gray Fremd 8.250 8.500 0.00 8.375
22 Ellina Butolph Oswego 8.350 8.400 0.00 8.375
24 Makayla Tsagalis Hersey 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
25 Gianna Murkowski U-46 B.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
25 Allison Bucaro U-46 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
25 Alexandra Nowak Hersey 8.300 B8.300 0.00 8.300
25 Kamilia Gilowski Hersey 8.400 8.200 0.00 8.300
29 Katie Vessell Fremd 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
29 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
29 Emily Burcal Lyons Township 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
29 Micaleigh Dowling Lyons Township 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
29 Elise Forsline Hersey 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
29 Kaylee Gatenby Oswego 8.200 8.300 0.00 8.250
35 Tia Bojic Lyons Township 8.300 8.100 0.00 8.200
35 Abigail Rosales Homewood - Flossmoor 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
37 Nicole Brom Lyons Township 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150
38 Cecily Garcia U-46 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.100
39 Delaney Sterr Naperville Central 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
39 Alyssa Bringham Homewood - Flossmoor 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
41 Angelina Warcaba Naperville Central 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
41 Chloe Tsao Naperville North 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
41 Jenin Hasa Sandburg 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
44 Gabrieilla Hasty Homewood - Flossmoor 7.800 8.100 0.00 7.950
45 Violet Sahagun Homewood - Flossmoor 7.900 7.900 0.00 7.800
46 Eryka Ciszek Sandburg 7.700 7.800 0.00 7.750
47 Evie Glaze Naperville North 7.800 7.500 0.00 7.650
48 Lexi Swanson Naperville Central 7.700 7.500 0.00 7.600
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2018 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School Saturday December 01,2018

Uneven Parallel Bars O-rder of Finish

Place Name YL School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 9.450 9.350 0.00 9.400
2 Katrina Carlson : Downers Grove South  9.000 9.250 0.00 9.125
3 Gianna Christodoulopoulos : Fremd 8.700 9.000 0.00 8.850
4 Kelsey Sumser Naperville North 8.800 8.850 0.00 8.825
5 Erin Donovan Glenbard East 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
5 Taylor Talley Sandburg 8.600 8.500 0.00 8.550
7 Kelsey Donovan ; Glenbard East 8.450 8.500 0.00 B.475
8 Sam Shirmer . Fremd 8.350 8.550 0.00 8.450
8 Annika Waller ; Fremd 8.350 8.550 0.00 8.450
10 Gabriella Stellato Downers Grove North  8.400 8.450 0.00 B.425
11 Brooke Stocki ® Downers Grove North  8.250 8.550 0.00 8.400
12 Melina Pipilas Downers Grove South  8.200 8.550 0.00 B.375
13 Sydney Nasternak Glenbard East 8.350 8.050 0.00 8.200
13 Lily Nowka Downers Grove North  8.400 8.000 0.00 8.200
156 Kaitlyn Penzone . Oswego 8.300 8.050 0.00 8.175
15 Kailey Porrey . Oswego 8.250 8.100 0.00 8.175
17 Jordyn Novack . Oswego 8.2560 7.950 0.00 8.100
17 Abby Carison Downers Grove South  8.250 7.950 0.00 8.100
19 Devin Dubsky : Sandburg 8.200 7.900 0.00 8.050
20 Elise Forsline . Hersey 8.050 8.000 0.00 8.025

21 Andrea Davenport Downers Grove South  7.900 7.750 0.00 7.825
22 Claire Barenie Oswego 7.800 7.750 0.00 T.ETS
23 Ella Gray Fremd 7.650 7.700 0.00 7.675
23 Allison Bucaro U-46 7.700 7.650 0.00 7.675
25 Lexi Swanson Naperville Central 7.500 7.600 0.00 7.550
25 Julia Kobel Sandburg 7.500 7.600 0.00 7.550
27 Gianna Murkowski U-46 7.400 7.450 0.00 7.425
28 Sam Pearson Naperville North 7.500 7.200 0.00 7.350
29 Dana Blakey Naperville North 7.400 7.200 0.00 7.300
30 Mia Bowers Downers Grove North  7.500 7.000 0.00 7.250
31 Amanda Johanns Lyons Township 7.100 7.000 0.00 7.050
31 Tia Bojic Lyons Township 7.000 7.100 0.00 7.050
33 Ellie Lieberman Naperville North 7.150 6.900 0.00 7.025
34 Angelina Warcaba Naperville Central 7.000 6.900 0.00 6.950
35 Janet Dimitrov Hersey 6.700 7.050 0.00 6.875
36 Kamilia Gilowski Hersey 6.600 6.800 0.00 6.700
37 Eve Foley Sandburg 6.800 6.500 0.00 6.650
38 Nicole Brom Lyons Township 6.600 6.500 0.00 6.550
38 Makayla Tsagalis Hersey 6.400 6.700 0.00 6.550
40 Madison Myrick Homewood - Flossmoor 6.500 6.550 0.00 6.525
41 Alyssa Bringham Homewood - Flossmoor 6.700 6.150 0.00 6.425
42 Violet Sahagun Homewood - Flossmoor 6.350 6.300 0.00 6.325
43 Hailey Haumann Naperville Central 6.400 6.200 0.00 6.300
44 Grace Leonard Lyons Township 6.200 6.200 0.00 6.200
45 Gabriella Hasty Homewood - Flossmoor 5.600 5.100 0.00 5.350
46 Cecily Garcia U-46 5.150 4.900 0.00 5.025
47 Joanna Huang Naperville Central 4.800 4.000 0.00 4.400
48 Irene Velarde U-46 4.000 4.050 0.00 4.025
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1SS 2018 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite ‘Mgt

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School Saturday December 01,2018

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name YT School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Melina Pipilas Downers Grove South  9.350 9.100 0.00 9.225
2 Abby Carlson Downers Grove South  8.900 9.100 0.00 9.000
2 Mia Bowers Downers Grove North  8.950 9.080 0.00 9.000
& Kelsie Freundt Oswego 8.900 8.800 0.00 8.850
-5 Andrea Davenport Downers Grove South  8.700 8.900 0.00 8.800
6 Kelsey Sumser Naperville North 8.950 8.550 0.00 8.750
7 Taylor Talley Sandburg 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500
8 Kali Kartheiser Glenbard East 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
9 Cate Banzen Fremd 8.450 8.300 0.00 B.375
10 Gianna Christodoulopoulos Fremd 8.400 &.100 0.00 8.250
11 Kaitlyn Penzone Oswego 8.100 8.300 0.00 8.200
12 Kate Watson Fremd 8.000 8.350 0.00 B.175
13 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.0560 8.250 0.00 8.150
13 Nicole Brom Lyons Township 8.150 8.150 0.00 8.150
15 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 7.900 8.200 0.00 8.050
16 Joanna Huang Naperville Central 7.850 8.150 0.10 7.900
17 Dana Blakey Naperville North 7.850 7.750 0.00 7.800
: ¥ Chloe Kang Hersey 7.750 7.850 0.00 7.800
19 Katrina Carlson Downers Grove South  7.950 7.550 0.00 7.750
19 Alyssa Bringham Homewood - Flossmoor 7.800 7.700 0.00 7.750
21 Kailey Porrey Oswego 7.900 7.550 0.00 7.725
22 Gianna Murkowski U-46 7.600 7.550 0.00 7.575
23 Hailey Haumann Naperville Central 7.450 7.600 0.00 7.525
24 Ella Gray Fremd 7.400 7.600 0.00 7.500
24 Micaleigh Dowling Lyons Township 7.550 7.450 0.00 7.500
24 Kamilia Gilowski Hersey 7.700 7.300 0.00 7.500
27 Rebecca Honig Glenbard East 7.350 7.550 0.00 7.450

27 Allison Bucaro U-46 7.350 7.550 0.00 7.450
27 Lily Nowka Downers Grove North 7.800 7.100 0.00 7.450
30 Helen Wheeler Sandburg 7.100 7.600 0.00 7.350
31 Amanda Johanns Lyons Township 7.100 7.550 0.00 7.325
31 Katie Zalewski Homewood - Flossmoor 7.400 7.250 0.00 7.325
32 Jaelyn White Homewood - Flossmoor 7.450 7.100 0.00 7.275
34 Claire Domenick Sandburg 7.200 7.300 0.00 7.250
35 Mary Grace Maxwell Naperville Central 7.300 7.150 0.00 7.225
35 Lauren Sexton Sandburg 7.100 7.3580 0.00 7.225
37 Elise Forsline Hersey 7.000 7.350 0.00 7.175
38 Emma Ryan Naperville North 7.300 7.000 0.00 7.150
38 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North  7.050 7.250 0.00 7.150
40 Abigail Rosales Homewood - Flossmoor 6.900 7.150 0.00 7.025
41 Delaney Sterr Napervilie Central 7.000 7.000 0.00 7.000
42 Tiffany Trujilio Lyons Township 7.400 6.500 0.00 6.950
43 Chloe Tsao Naperville North 6.800 6.700 0.00 6.750
44 Angela Kruszewski U-46 6.900 6.450 0.00 6.675
45 Claire Barenie Oswego 6.700 6.600 0.00 6.650
46 Autmn Evans Hersey 5.900 6.050 0.00 5.975
47 Cecily Garcia U-46 5.800 5.300 0.00 5.550



2018 Mike Williams Big Purple Invite

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School Saturday December 01,2018

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1  J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kelsey Sumser Naperville North 9.200 8.950 0.00 9.075
2 Katrina Carlson Downers Grove South  9.200 8.800 0.00 9.050
3 Kelsie Freundt” Oswego 8.800 9.000 0.00 8.900
4 Kali Kartheiser . Glenbard East 8.950 8.650 0.00 8.800
&5 Gianna Christodoulopoulos . Fremd 8.850 B.650 0.00 8.750
6 Kaitlyn Penzone Oswego 8.750 8.700 0.00 8.72%5
6 Andrea Davenport Downers Grove South  8.600 8.850 0.00 8.725
8 Abby Carlison Downers Grove South  8.800 8.800 0.10 8.700
9 Kelsey Donovan Glenbard East 8.550 8.750 0.00 8.650
10 Sam Shirmer Fremd 8.700 8.550 0.00 8.625
11 Melina Pipilas Downers Grove South 8.450 8.600 0.00 8.525
12 Rebecca Honig  * Glenbard East 8.550 8.600 0.10 8.475
13 Kate Watson Fremd 8.600 8.300 0.00 8.450
14 Mia Bowers Downers Grove North  8.300 8.500 0.00 8.400
15 Allison Bucaro U-46 8.450 8.150 0.00 8.300
15 Taylor Talley Sandburg 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
17 Claire Barenie Oswego 8.350 8.300 0.10 8.225
18 Gianna Murkowski U-46 8.300 7.850 0.00 8.125
19 Katie Vessell Fremd 8.200 8.000 0.00 8.100

20 Jill Magafas Sandburg 8.100 7.650 0.00 7.875
21 Sierra Olson Glenbard East 8.050 7.650 0.00 7.850
22 Tiffany Trujillo Lyons Township 7.700 7.850 0.00 7.775
23 Gwen Swalwell Naperville North 7.800 7.700 0.00 7.750
23 Autmn Evans Hersey 7.700 8.000 0.10 7.750
25 Kenna Cinotte Downers Grove North  7.950 7.500 0.00 7.725
26 Micaleigh Dowling Lyons Township 7.700 7.650 0.00 7.675
27 Devin Dubsky Sandburg 7.550 7.650 0.00 7.600
28 Hailey Haumann Naperville Central 7.500 7.650 0.00 7.575
29 Lauren Sexton Sandburg 7.350 7.750 0.00 7.550
30 Frances Kuzyk U-46 7.600 7.450 0.00 7.525
31 Elise Forsline Hersey 7.550 7.450 0.00 7.500
32 Chloe Tsao Naperville North 7.600 7.100 0.00 7.350
33 Jaelyn White Homewood - Flossmoor 7.250 7.300 0.00 7.275
34 Angela Kruszewski U-46 7.400 7.100 0.00 7.250
34 Makayla Tsagalis Hersey 7.250 7.250 0.00 7.250
34 Alyssa Bringham Homewood - Flossmoor 7.400 7.100 0.00 7.250
37 Lexi Swanson Naperville Central 7.350 7.000 0.00 7.175
38 Nicole Brom Lyons Township 7.350 6.950 0.00 7.150
39 Angelina Warcaba Naperville Central 7.300 6.950 0.00 7.125
39 Emma Ryan Naperville North 7.000 7.250 0.00 7.125
41 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North  7.400 6.750 0.00 7.075
42 Delaney Sterr Naperville Central 7.200 6.900 0.00 7.050
43 Emily Sargeant Oswego 7.250 6.800 0.00 7.025
44 Caroline Engel Lyons Township 7.050 6.700 0.00 6.875
45 Haley Schlichtman Hersey 6.600 6.700 0.00 6.650
46 Abigail Rosales Homewood - Flossmoor 6.550 6.650 0.00 6.600
47 Gabriella Hasty Homewood - Flossmoor 5.800 5.800 0.00 5.800
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